

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

CRP.No.3792 of 2025

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.12.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Respondent No.1 in person present. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice on respondent No.2 to 58 List on 22.12.2025. _____ <u>NTR,J</u> Chs	